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 19 26185 BARDOLI  4District 3232F2  6  8  23 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 21 26188 BILIMORA  9District 3232F2  3  4  30 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 32 26192 BULSAR  26District 3232F2  13  15  58 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 66 26196 CHIKHLI  26District 3232F2  23  30  92 0  0  0 12  18  0  0

 24 26198 DAMAN  19District 3232F2  14  20  43 0  0  0 17  3  0  0

 22 26210 GANDEVI  3District 3232F2  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 26225 MADHI  1District 3232F2  2  7  10 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 34 26233 NAVSARI  18District 3232F2  15  16  52 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 10 26239 PARDI  4District 3232F2  3  5  14 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 1 26248 RANDER ADAJAN L C  0District 3232F2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 26260 SURAT  16District 3232F2  20  31  53 0  0  0 12  19  0  0

 80 26261 SURAT NORTH  7District 3232F2  4  4  87 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 2 26267 UDHNA  1District 3232F2  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 26273 VAPI  15District 3232F2  12  14  43 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 40 31684 VAPI UDYOGNAGAR  18District 3232F2  16  19  58 0  0  0 14  5  0  0

 105 34141 SURAT KHATODARA  2District 3232F2  22  51  107 0  0  0 0  51  0  0

 75 38004 ANKLESHWAR IND AREA  0District 3232F2  1  1  75 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 68 39482 SILVASA  39District 3232F2  29  29  107 0  11  0 29  0  0  0

 44 41252 VALSAD TITHAL ROAD  22District 3232F2  21  22  66 0  0  0 16  6  0  0

 93 43561 SURAT SILK CITY  0District 3232F2  13  25  93 0  1  0 0  25  0  0

 12 43945 SURAT MID WEST  11District 3232F2  8  12  23 1  0  0 6  6  1  0

 15 44130 NAVSARI MIDTOWN  11District 3232F2  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 15 44131 UMRA  5District 3232F2  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 34 44677 SURAT SARDAR MARKET  8District 3232F2  7  11  42 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 15 46780 SURAT ATHWA LINES  11District 3232F2  13  13  26 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 15 48004 SURAT MIDTOWN  0District 3232F2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 55449 ANTALIA  33District 3232F2  31  32  82 0  7  0 29  3  0  0

 11 57373 VAPI GREATER  10District 3232F2  10  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0
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 13 59007 BILIMORA YUGMA  15District 3232F2  11  12  28 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 17 60867 SURAT MAITRI  6District 3232F2  5  17  23 1  0  0 6  11  0  1

 59 62216 SURAT EAST  1District 3232F2  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 63005 AHWA - DANGS  1District 3232F2  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 64925 SURAT PARLE POINT  20District 3232F2  16  23  39 0  0  0 20  3  0  0

 10 77487 SURAT GREEN CITY  3District 3232F2  5  8  13 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 22 84299 UDWADA  4District 3232F2  7  7  26 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 15 84932 VAPI CENTRAL  8District 3232F2  8  8  23 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 19 89106 VAPI INTEGRATED  17District 3232F2  12  12  36 2  0  0 8  4  2  0

 25 106281 UMBERGAON  4District 3232F2  5  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 107100 SARIGAM BHILAD  4District 3232F2  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 107170 SURAT CITY LIGHT  22District 3232F2  9  11  41 2  1  0 5  6  2  0

 0 107462 SURAT SURYAPUTRI  15District 3232F2  3  11  15 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 38 107472 SURAT NAKODA  28District 3232F2  19  36  66 0  0  0 27  9  0  0

 19 107635 AMALSAD  15District 3232F2  10  19  34 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 6 107746 MANDVI TOWN  0District 3232F2  2  4  6 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 9 109176 VAPI ROYAL  4District 3232F2  3  6  13 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 26 118102 SURAT ROYALS  23District 3232F2  15  34  49 0  0  0 23  11  0  0

 26 122681 Vapi Nice  15District 3232F2  15  20  41 0  0  0 13  7  0  0

 12 128293 Surat Samarpan  8District 3232F2  7  11  20 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 4 129502 Surat Limbayat SEZ  4District 3232F2  2  5  8 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 131600 Surat Crystal  135District 3232F2  28  106  135 0  0  0 106  0  0  0

 14 132041 Surat Legendary  7District 3232F2  8  10  21 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 3 133394 Surat Presidency  3District 3232F2  2  4  6 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 133608 Vapi Alpha  21District 3232F2  4  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 134247 Surat Setu  3District 3232F2  2  5  7 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 4 134960 Surat Saavji  2District 3232F2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 135265 Ankleshwar Women  68District 3232F2  13  36  68 0  0  0 36  0  0  0
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 14 135472 Pardi Pearl  3District 3232F2  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 136114 Surat Diamond City  0District 3232F2  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 136167 Udwada Sanjeevani  8District 3232F2  5  6  18 0  1  0 5  1  0  0

 38 136179 Surat Smart City  14District 3232F2  14  15  52 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 7 136188 Bhilad Aradhana  4District 3232F2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 138633 Surat Blossom  11District 3232F2  3  7  11 1  0  0 7  0  1  0

 4 142452 Vapi Youth  3District 3232F2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 144685 Kosamba Excellence  0District 3232F2  5  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148002 Ankleshwar Garden City  14District 3232F2  11  12  20 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 15 151782 Vapi Platinum  18District 3232F2  15  15  33 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 2 152378 Vapi Tarangini  15District 3232F2  3  5  17 0  1  0 4  1  0  0

 31 152775 Panoli Ind Area  0District 3232F2  5  13  31 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 1 153099 Valsad Diamond  8District 3232F2  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 153125 Vapi Atharv  7District 3232F2  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 153645 Songadh Ukai  2District 3232F2  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 154859 Vapi Bohra  3District 3232F2  4  5  9 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 5 155217 Ankleshwar City  7District 3232F2  5  8  12 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 4 156121 Surat Friends  0District 3232F2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 156273 Valsad JP Shroff Arts College Campus  11District 3232F2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  11  9

 20 156480 Dharampur Shri Vanraj College Campus  0District 3232F2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  0  20

 11 157549 Vapi Dream  5District 3232F2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 157838 Kim Navchetan  4District 3232F2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 172371 Surat Solitaire  6District 3232F2  5  6  11 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 12 174178 Bhilad Town  8District 3232F2  8  8  20 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 10 175950 Valsad B.K.M.Science College Campus  10District 3232F2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  10  10

 21 177642 Vapi Transporters  0District 3232F2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 177966 Chikhli CASPS College Campus  6District 3232F2  0  0  23 23  0  0 0  0  6  17

 11 179993 Bilimora V S Patel College of Arts and Science Campus  17District 3232F2  0  0  28 28  0  0 0  0  17  11
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 11 185229 Surat  Dynasty  9District 3232F2  3  3  20 0  13  0 2  1  0  0

 6 187171 Surat Nayi Soch  14District 3232F2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 187184 Surat R M Bhadarka Law College Campus  7District 3232F2  0  0  21 21  0  0 0  0  7  14

 0 187210 Surat Palsana Sanskar Nursing College Campus  21District 3232F2  0  0  21 21  0  0 0  0  21  0

 10 189287 Surat Hum Tum  10District 3232F2  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 16 190333 Surat Nakshatra  4District 3232F2  10  10  20 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 14 191440 Surat Krishna  8District 3232F2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 191708 Surat Metro City  10District 3232F2  5  5  20 0  10  0 4  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,747  2,789 1,042
 92

 644  959  160  65  0645 313  78  82
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